ENGINEERING REPORTS
(PROJECT 3 - GIS)
Inlet Type Point Inflow
Incoming Item(s) Catchment Area
Bypass Destination (None)
Capacity Type No Restriction
Inlet (1)
Inlets

Fall Across
(mm)
Min
Inlet
Invert
(mm)
Standard
Pipework
Diameter
(mm)**Silt Oil
Polyethylene Chamber Construction
NSBP003 3 30 1670 300 45 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
NSBP004 4.5 45 2500 450 60 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
NSBP006 6 60 3335 600 90 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
GRP Chamber Construction
NSBE010 10 100 5560 1000 150 2069 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 315
NSBE015 15 150 8335 1500 225 2947 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 315
NSBE020 20 200 11111 2000 300 3893 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 375
NSBE025 25 250 13890 2500 375 3575 1420 750 1680 1580 100 700 375
NSBE030 30 300 16670 3000 450 4265 1420 750 1680 1580 100 700 450
NSBE040 40 400  22222  4000 600 3230 1920 600 2185 2035 150 1000 500
NSBE050 50 500  27778 5000  750  3960  1920  600 2185 2035 150 1000 600
NSBE075 75 750 41667 7500 1125 5841 1920  600 2235 2035 200 950 675
NSBE100  100 1000 55556  10000  1500  7661 1920  600 2235 2035 200 950 750
NSBE125  125 1250  69444  12500 1875 9548  1920  600 2235 2035 200 950 750
* Systems to cater for larger flow rates are available on request. Email water-ME@kingspan.com for further information.
* Some units have more than one access shaft – diameter of largest shown  |  ** Larger pipework available on request.
Technical Specifications
Performance

Outlet
Invert
(mm)
Min
Inlet
Invert
(mm)
Standard
Pipework
Diameter
(mm)Silt Oil
Polyethylene Chamber Construction
NSFP003 3 170 300 30 1700 1350 600 1410 1335 550 160
NSFP006 6 335 600 60 1700 1350 600 1410 1335 550 160
GRP Chamber Construction
NSFA010 10 555 1000 100 2610 1225 600 1050 1000 500 200
NSFA015 15 835 1500 150 3910 1225 600 1050 1000 1000 200
NSFA020 20 1115 2000 200 3200 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA030 30 1670 3000 300 3915 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA040 40 2225 4000 400 4640 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA050 50 2780 5000 500 5425 2010 600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA065 65 3160 6500  650  6850 2010  600 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA080 80 4445 8000 800 5744 2820 600 2500 2450 1000 315
NSFA100  100 5560 10000  1000  6200 2820 600 2500 2450 1000 400
NSFA125  125 6945 12500 1250 7365 2820  600 2500 2450 1000 450
NSFA150  150 8335 15000  1500 8675 2820  600  2500 2450 1000 525
NSFA175  175 9725 17500 1750  9975  2820  600  2500 2450 1000 525
NSFA200  200  11110  20000  2000 11,280  2820 600 2500 2450  1000 600
* Systems to cater for larger flow rates are available on request. Email water-ME@kingspan.com for further information
* Some units have more than one access shaft – diameter of largest shown.
Technical Specifications
Performance